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Gonzaga vs Montana State

September 30, 2016

Accurate Results | Every Time Compe��ve Timing

Final Team Results ‐ Men

Men's 8k

Team ‐ Gonzaga Finish Posi�on ‐ 1

Team Score (places): 23 Team Score (�mes): 2:09:30.22 Ave Time:25:54.04

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1700 Max Kaderabek JR 1 1 25:25.65 25:25.65 0:00.00
2 1699 Sumner Goodwin JR 4 5 25:52.14 51:17.79 0:26.49
3 1701 Sco� Kopczynski SO 5 10 26:00.07 1:17:17.86 0:34.42
4 1702 Kellen Manley SO 6 16 26:04.04 1:43:21.90 0:38.39
5 1704 Jake Perrin FR 7 23 26:08.32 2:09:30.22 0:42.67
6 1710 Kyle Thompson SO (8) (31) 26:12.66 2:35:42.88 0:47.01
7 1698 Ian Goldizen SR (12) (43) 26:38.93 3:02:21.81 1:13.28
8 1694 Mitchell Beard SR More Than 7   27:00.06 3:29:21.87 1:34.41
9 1708 Jerry Sicalo JR More Than 7   27:26.24 3:56:48.11 2:00.59
10 1697 Zac Garrard SR More Than 7   27:30.50 4:24:18.61 2:04.85
11 1695 Stefan Bradley FR More Than 7   27:32.30 4:51:50.91 2:06.65
12 1705 Brandon Pollard SO More Than 7   27:40.46 5:19:31.37 2:14.81
13 1711 Sammy Truax FR More Than 7   27:43.00 5:47:14.37 2:17.35
14 1696 Coby Eastwood SO More Than 7   27:44.36 6:14:58.73 2:18.71
15 1709 Kinsly Smith JR More Than 7   27:50.31 6:42:49.04 2:24.66
16 1712 Graham Wendle SO More Than 7   28:02.57 7:10:51.61 2:36.92
17 1703 Ciaran O'Leary FR More Than 7   28:23.79 7:39:15.40 2:58.14
18 1706 Quen�n Purtzer JR More Than 7   28:33.14 8:07:48.54 3:07.49

Team ‐ Montana State Finish Posi�on ‐ 2

Team Score (places): 35 Team Score (�mes): 2:10:58.64 Ave Time:26:11.73
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Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1751 Ty Mogan SO 2 2 25:37.12 25:37.12 0:00.00
2 1750 Zachary Kughn SR 3 5 25:49.64 51:26.76 0:12.52
3 1746 Isaac Barville FR 9 14 26:26.69 1:17:53.45 0:49.57
4 1756 Adam Wollant SR 10 24 26:31.01 1:44:24.46 0:53.89
5 1749 Noah Kirkland SO 11 35 26:34.18 2:10:58.64 0:57.06
6 1754 Anthony Schmalz SO (13) (48) 26:43.35 2:37:41.99 1:06.23
7 1752 Shawn Peden SR (14) (62) 26:55.51 3:04:37.50 1:18.39
8 1747 Cameron Carroll FR More Than 7   27:10.51 3:31:48.01 1:33.39
9 1748 Gannon Chamberlain FR More Than 7   27:10.60 3:58:58.61 1:33.48
10 1753 Mar�n Ponce SO More Than 7   28:43.58 4:27:42.19 3:06.46
11 1755 Andrew Vandine FR More Than 7   30:21.64 4:58:03.83 4:44.52


